
DATE CRUISESHIP / LINE TIME PAX 100% CREW AGENT
BOOKING

DATE

Sat April 22
Viking Octantis

Viking
0800-1800 378 260 FK Warren

Sun April 30
Ocean Explorer

Vantage Cruise Line
1300-1900 170 74 FK Warren

3/9/2023

Thurs Aug 31
National Geographic

Lindblad
0700-0900 148 70 FK Warren 1/10/2023

Tues Sept 5
Ocean Explorer 

Vantage Cruise Line
0800-1400 170 74 FK Warren 3/9/2023

Sat Sept 9
National Geographic

Lindblad
0700-0900 148 70 FK Warren 1/10/2023

Tues Sept 19
Silver Cloud

Silversea
0800-1700 296 223 FK Warren 6/17/2022

Thurs Sept 21
Viking Octantis

Viking
0800-1800 378 260 FK Warren 10/14/2022

Mon Oct 2
Viking Polaris

Viking
0800-1800 378 256 FK Warren

Mon Oct 9
Star Pride

Windstar
1200-1900 212 190 FK Warren 7/27/2022

Sat Oct 21
Star Pride

Windstar
0800-1700 212 190 FK Warren 7/27/2022

Thurs Oct 26
Le Bellot

Ponant
0700-1400 184 110 FK Warren

2674
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